
The Eleventh Annual

Open a Book…Open Your Mind for 2023-24

This program is brought to 
Har Zion Temple

in collaboration with  the 
Jewish Book Council. 

For reservations, call 610-667-5000, 
email us at eberton@harziontemple.org 
or go to harziontemple.ticketleap.com.

The Sisterhood of Har Zion Temple and the Department of Lifelong Learning proudly present  “Open a Book…Open Your Mind.”

Admission is $18 per author or $180 for the series

All programs will be in-person – check your emails closer to the program date.

Wednesday, September 27
7:00 PM

Michael Posner
Leonard Cohen: Untold Stories

               
Wednesday, October 11
12 Noon Lunch & Learn

(Virtual from Israel)
Rabbi Jonathan Porath

Here We Are All Jews
               

Monday, October 16
7:00 PM

Richard Hurowitz
In the Garden of the Righteous

Wednesday, November 8
7:00 PM

Joseph Sassoon
The Sassoons:

The Great Global Merchants and 
the Making of an Empire

   

Wednesday, December 13
1:00 PM

Pam Jenoff
Code Name Sapphire

Monday, December 18
 7:00 PM

Cynthia Ehrenkrantz
Seeking Shelter

Wednesday, January 10
1:00 PM

Gioia Diliberto
Coco at the Ritz

Monday, January 15
7:00 PM

Peter Blauner                     
Picture in the Sand

Monday, February 12
7:00 PM

Christopher Gorham
The Confidante

Wednesday, February 28
12:00 PM  Lunch & Learn

Sarah Birnbach
A Daughter’s Kaddish

Monday, March 18
7:00 PM

Debby Applegate
Madam

Monday, April 8
11:30 AM Sisterhood Luncheon

B.A. Shapiro
Metropolis: A Novel

Tuesday, April 9
7:00 PM

Judy Rakowsky
Jews in the Garden

Wednesday, April 10
7:00 PM

Oren Schneider
The Apprentice of Buchenwald


